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200108010003
19291

08/01/2001
02:17:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS,
DARLA

200108100003
38711

08/10/2001
01:50:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LAMBERT,
KEITH A

200108100003
38891

08/10/2001
02:11:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
BARRY S

200108100003
39261

08/10/2001
02:49:07

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL,
ROBERT

200003210000
88921

200108100003
39281

08/10/2001
02:49:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KING,
RONALD

199403010000
66641

200108100003
39271

08/10/2001
02:49:08

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUGHES,
JERRY R

199502160000
42271

200108100003
39291

08/10/2001
02:49:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANCHORS,
DON

199608080002
56581

200108020003
20991

08/02/2001
11:47:22

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STORY,
DAMON L

200108270003
66971

08/27/2001
02:29:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLEMAN,
BRIAN K

200108290003
72891

08/29/2001
03:34:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
ROSE MARIE

200108290003
72901

08/29/2001
03:34:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
ROSE MARIE

200108030003
24651

08/03/2001
03:21:25

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACKMON,
JAMES
DANIEL

7 66 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:66

200108070003
32281

08/07/2001
02:56:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

16 153 199912220005
15621

Lot#:34
Book:16
Pg:153
Desc:1999-
51562

200108100003
38721

08/10/2001
01:52:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CORDELL,
SUE

3 156 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Blk:11 Book:3
Pg:156 Desc:2



200108100003
38841

08/10/2001
02:06:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT,
DONALD A

18 97 Lot#:96
Book:18 Pg:97

200108100003
38871

08/10/2001
02:09:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE OAKES, JOHN
C

4 19 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:4 Pg:19

200108130003
41671

08/13/2001
01:50:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LYONS,
JAMES W JR

12 51 Lot#:10
Book:12 Pg:51

200108130003
41691

08/13/2001
01:52:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS, JOHN
KENNETH

18 79 Lot#:29
Book:18 Pg:79

200108140003
42801

08/14/2001
07:11:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE O BRIEN,
TIMOTHY K

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200108150003
46911

08/15/2001
01:09:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ELLISON,
MICHAEL
STANLEY

17 93 Lot#:50
Book:17 Pg:93

200108150003
46901

08/15/2001
01:09:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GFELLER,
JAMES R

30 99 Lot#:2 Book:30
Pg:99
Desc:LOT 2
MEADOW
BROOK 12TH
SECTOR 1ST
ADD

200108150003
46941

08/15/2001
01:09:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AKRIDGE,
WILLIAM K

6 70 Lot#:29 Book:6
Pg:70

200108150003
46891

08/15/2001
01:09:09

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE QUEEN,
DOUGLAS F

199505260001
38671

Sec:07
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST 1995-
13867

200108240003
63311

08/24/2001
10:56:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER, REX
GORDON

9 143 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:143

200108240003
64021

08/24/2001
12:12:26

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSTON,
VIRGINIA

6 107 Lot#:12 Book:6
Pg:107

200108270003
64971

08/27/2001
08:38:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL,
MICHAEL M

5 71 199208200001
76181

Lot#:15 Book:5
Pg:71
Desc:1992-
17618

200108270003
65521

08/27/2001
09:42:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DEAN, HARRY
P JR

11 23 Lot#:67
Book:11 Pg:23

200108290003
72621

08/29/2001
01:20:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ATKINS,
DEWEY A

Sec:02
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE


