Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/08; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200108010003 19291	08/01/2001 02:17:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS, DARLA						
200108100003 38711	08/10/2001 01:50:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAMBERT, KEITH A						
200108100003 38891	08/10/2001 02:11:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, BARRY S						
200108100003 39261	08/10/2001 02:49:07	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL, ROBERT					200003210000 88921	
200108100003 39281	08/10/2001 02:49:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KING, RONALD					199403010000 66641	
200108100003 39271	08/10/2001 02:49:08	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGHES, JERRY R					199502160000 42271	
200108100003 39291	08/10/2001 02:49:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANCHORS, DON					199608080002 56581	
200108020003 20991	08/02/2001 11:47:22	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STORY, DAMON L						
200108270003 66971	08/27/2001 02:29:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLEMAN, BRIAN K						
200108290003 72891	08/29/2001 03:34:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, ROSE MARIE						
200108290003 72901	08/29/2001 03:34:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, ROSE MARIE						
200108030003 24651	08/03/2001 03:21:25	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACKMON, JAMES DANIEL			7	66		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:66
200108070003 32281	08/07/2001 02:56:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			16	153	199912220005 15621	Lot#:34 Book:16 Pg:153 Desc:1999- 51562
200108100003 38721	08/10/2001 01:52:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CORDELL, SUE			3	156		Lot#:1 Lot:& Blk:11 Book:3 Pg:156 Desc:2

200108100003 38841	08/10/2001 02:06:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT, DONALD A	1	18	97		Lot#:96 Book:18 Pg:97
200108100003 38871	08/10/2001 02:09:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OAKES, JOHN C	4	1	19		Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:4 Pg:19
200108130003 41671	08/13/2001 01:50:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LYONS, JAMES W JR	1	2	51		Lot#:10 Book:12 Pg:51
200108130003 41691	08/13/2001 01:52:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS, JOHN KENNETH	1	18	79		Lot#:29 Book:18 Pg:79
200108140003 42801	08/14/2001 07:11:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	O BRIEN, TIMOTHY K					Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200108150003 46911	08/15/2001 01:09:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ELLISON, MICHAEL STANLEY	1	17	93		Lot#:50 Book:17 Pg:93
200108150003 46901	08/15/2001 01:09:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GFELLER, JAMES R	3	30	99		Lot#:2 Book:30 Pg:99 Desc:LOT 2 MEADOW BROOK 12TH SECTOR 1ST ADD
200108150003 46941	08/15/2001 01:09:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AKRIDGE, WILLIAM K	ε	5	70		Lot#:29 Book:6 Pg:70
200108150003 46891	08/15/2001 01:09:09	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	QUEEN, DOUGLAS F				199505260001 38671	Sec:07 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST 1995- 13867
200108240003 63311	08/24/2001 10:56:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, REX GORDON	ę	)	143		Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:143
200108240003 64021	08/24/2001 12:12:26	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSTON, VIRGINIA	6	6	107		Lot#:12 Book:6 Pg:107
200108270003 64971	08/27/2001 08:38:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, MICHAEL M	5	5	71	199208200001 76181	Lot#:15 Book:5 Pg:71 Desc:1992- 17618
200108270003 65521	08/27/2001 09:42:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEAN, HARRY P JR	1	1	23		Lot#:67 Book:11 Pg:23
200108290003 72621	08/29/2001 01:20:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ATKINS, DEWEY A					Sec:02 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE